Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insent full name of
company

(b) Insert full name and
addresses

() Insert date

Presenter's name
address and reference
(d any)

Name of Company
(a) The Crazy Catering Company Limited

INMe-{b)

Jonathan Mark Taylor

T H Corporate Services Limited
Chandler House

5 Talbot Road

Leyland

PR25 2ZF

United Kingdom

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 05915296 |

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c) 28 March 2013

Date

Signed M
v A

____,L"_/ Y

28 March 2013

T H Corporate Services Limited
Chandler House

5 Talbot Road

Leyland

PR25 22F

United Kingdom

Liquidation Section

VIRIRE

SATURDAY

For Official Use

30/03/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

Post Room

#3886 —



" Rule 4 34-CVL o Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of The Crazy Catering Company Limited

on the 28 March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true

Full Name Sozann  Siogran EOEINSQ\\'

Signed Wﬂﬁ\ o

—

Dated 235173l 5,

Signature SEMNM Date Q% 15' l%
L




The Crazy Catering Company Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets.
Piant & Machinery

Fixtures & Fittings

Motor Vehicies
Stock
Furniture & Equipment

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature 8&6\@%/9%’——/

Book Value Estimated to Realise
0 0

13,100 10,750

1,800
8,800 3,800
50 15
1,300 105
14,670

Date 6@ I_S l IgJ




A1 — Summary of habilihes

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Employees’ Claims

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall 1o floating charge holders)
Directors loan account

Employees' Clams

Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total defictency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

14,670
1,474

1,474

13,196

5,639

7,557
0

0

7,557

5,639

13,196
5615
1,068
69,875

(76,558)

(63,362)
2

(2)

(63,364)

Signature %\M%@Db__—f Date, SS' } 3‘ lS




0 L2 86v3 ‘uopuo’] 'peoy uoisng 987 1AMoL :ouw:mﬂwm_u—_ﬁﬂ swoisny g aNUAASY W H
0 000083 ‘loodiaan ‘19918 sswe 'asnoy ueibay _muM_MmhM 9S10x3 B SWOISNY W H
_ 0 _ % _ 00 LLL3 _ X328 027 'opiskesiapy ‘joodianr] 19aAG 131504 LI _| S30IOS BISEM m_mxmmo\_
o | | [ 00 0EE3 [ DO1 ZvM "WIoouNy as0f) weaquns pl | 15]j9MpeD Ulzeo |
[0 | ] | 00 8v3 _ ING Lud "Aepoug IN ‘USeH ‘aue POOM 692 | welgnog |
B _ | [ 0060013 _ Y1 bZH3 ‘YBIngiassnyy ‘peoy ¥ 21anul QZEL | sbuwwn? asel) |
[o | | [ o0 g63 [ saz svm ‘uoiBuiiep ‘yiaxusd ‘PEOY WeE3H G} | 1adaay-%00g YA SUYD |
0 . 00 6l €3 ‘Aemasne)) 100dsIapipn .m:cmw%wm.mm@:.m__omw&%% _“,m PV} S31210SsY HHE
0 ¥0 6223 uo UOJ0IG FiBd SsauIsng m_mnmmmw\_%o\m_mw._m%MwM pIedhejieg
0 vl €96'?3 . _ _ ox1 a1d yueg Aejoseg
LM ‘uolbulieps '19a.S Aajues 62 ‘661 x08 O d
o _ | [ 08 660°13 , Zd0 €2 JRI1SaYOUBH "PeOY J00IN UOWET gp | Ayng erebuy |
ﬁo _ _ _ 00 0963 _ Nre 9LVYAA ‘8iysay)D 'pIojsinuy ‘spisuyiooq 6t _ Keanpy BwEE
ﬁo g |_ _ 20 5923 _ 399 PYM ‘aaysayd 'uojBulLEn ‘PROY 1A1SaYD L f panwr anH oca_i
3 uanb
fAnoas Aunsas 10}1pa4d juewiejs
ILELILTY ajeqQ Aq piey Ajunsas Kue Jo s|1eldQ | 199p JO Junowy (apo2isod ypm) ssalppy 40 10}1palD JO dWeN

uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy ul Auadoud Jano 3 Jo uonUB}R) BuIWIBD SIONP3ID pUE SBJIAISS J0 spoob jo Alddns ayj jo soueApe
ui pied sjunowe Buiied siawojsnd pue syuswasibe ajes [euolipuod Jo Buisea| [sneyd ‘aseyaind-aay japun s10}ipasd Aue Apjuapr pue SJOppaId |je 8pnjounjSnW NOA 910N

SHOLIA3HD ANVANOD
8




ﬁo _ 0S B9Y3 3N 00 COYBADMULOSUIGOU _ UoSUIgOy m_oo_z\_
) vdS o 10Bpug si
0 L9 1EE'LT3 AL ‘uojBuLepp 'uoia|ddy ‘SUBPJED MEUSIES § uassltoN 1e0pug SIN
HNS SO
o ¥8 693 2Hd 'aliysesuen 'Aspoyd ‘Indde) ‘jesng Jexed sioyeg Aenp s1UoW
0 00 0Sv3 _ pIEMO} piAeQ g asino |
. FHB Pz 'epishesiey '|oodisA 'peOY $8BIPO0D
0 0002843 ‘anues) ssauisng jcodieain Jakep ueydals eipoiy Buian
| o [ 00 0023 13z 29HO 'lein ‘anuq 30kig 0Z | Audinp aiuoe
s4a.
0 00 96v3 LLYAA 'SUSBH IS UBQSSOW 'SNUBAY IPISPOOMA L Aaunegow us
AHE FLAA 'uopuoT "Ajipeddid L8
0 000813 uawabeuep 19ssy Auadold anysyieg amoH ey s|jese Bueq sauor
06 £dS "1esioQ saoInIes
0 28 ¥93 ‘AINGSaYRYS 'JBd SSBUISNE SGQLUODUIAA €T 101d uau sbpuq|elg suosuyor
. . 00,
0 00 00Z'43 S8. 99y ‘aaysiiog ‘Buipeay ‘py uslIO ¢ seydojsuy g ppoa _omcz%
_\o # 0S 2863 S8Y BEXO 'UOXQ UL 'IIH JBULIYD "YaID BUL ynwg sawep _
ov 05€3 Ve AppY UBlaH
0 ZHO 18189Y7) ‘9j00H '880)]) Aasselg Sewou] ¢
3 uaalb
Ajanaas Aunsas 10}Ipa1a JuBWIED
JO anjep aeq Aq piey &yensas Aue jo s(1e19Q | 1qap jo Junowy {apogjsod yym) ssaippy 30 10¥Ipald Jo aweN

uoissessod s Auedwos ayy ul Auadoud JaAo 3 jo uonualas Buiwig)d $10)paid PUB SSAAISS 4O spoof jo Ajddns ay) jo adueape
u pied sjunowe Builielo s19Wosnd pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euoypuod Jo Buisea| jajeyD ‘aseynind-aiiy 28pun sioNpasd Aue Ajjuspi pue SIONpaid ([e 8pnjoul JSnW NoA  S10N

SHOLIQ3¥D ANVdINOD
g




_ [ 1501713 _ dOZ ZNM "UEBIM “ASIPUIH 'PEOY JE0BSUIM G | weyeso I ‘Asipelg |
IE | 006:2'13 _ OHI SYM ‘vojbulLie ‘aauQ soedd | aniD WinoA uoibuwem |
Lo | €2 153 [ 019 6MN 'uopuoT Py 81emBP3 £EE "DH HOMIN | asnoyaep Ain |
MYP LM ‘uoiBuiuem
0 v 8013 "UOIS|O0N ‘Buen 8bpug ‘1z anua) ‘asnoy Aubaju) pauwI] X uinbrun
Qge 218 ‘e4ysesue ‘uoyog ‘Aepn
0 50 0ez3 abpug abuo] ‘e1eis3 jewisnpy) Bpug abuay Z1 wun peyWI) $po0] Bdl
0 L6 ¥19'G3 . _ Vs UOSUIGOY UE| 3 UBYyqoIg
PN "UoBULLIBAA ‘UO]B|ddY 'SuBpies meysieq §
NdZ 85S ‘8aUsSayD
0 62 143 ‘gipeayn ‘Jed ssauisng pisuxoolg ‘oL iun panwWiIT 20NPOId 188
) 89% J3pUBUES
0 86080213 01 ‘apisAes.a ')o0g Py SIPUG “UILIPY LINOS §
0 0F 5153 TEPUIS [Pudey
dX0 ZTYAA '9IUSaYD
0 002813 ‘uojBulLiepp ‘BuET] GBI ‘BSNOH UOWRULIYD Alunoas amo.d
938 L7 'opIsABSIBN
0 50 523 ‘Aquuic 4 ‘Aepp suosusydelg ed ssauisng Aquuod P3N UORIULISI] 4O 3INPOId
a “ 00 0£€3 _ _ |310H 1BADY WIES _
[0 | 14653 _ XQr 118 "eilysyieg ‘ybnors ‘peoy yieg 092 | z0 |
3 uaalb
Auinoas funosas 10}Ipa4d juewie}d
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay finoas Aue jo s|ielaq | Jgap jo Junowy (epooysod yum} ssaippy 10 10J1PoiD JO FUIeN

uoissassed s Auedwod ayy ul Auadold 13A0 8j)) O UOnUS}RL BulLRD SI0)palD pue $a01A1as JO spoob jo Addns ay) jo adueApe
ul pied sjunowe Builied s1aWo)snd pue sjuawaaibe ajes |[euopuos 10 Buises) |apeyo ‘aseyoind-any Japun $103paid Aue AJjUsp! PUB SI0NP3ID |8 BPNJUI ISNW NOA  SION

SYHOLIAa™D ANYJIWNOD
d




Sgl %

T ORgTORES T

E £6 1£0'8.3 sie0) |
. HY¥ PYM .
§p1ELLT ‘wolBulepn ‘uloy) uole|ddy ‘aso()) puepLed £ MIIPUY I ISHIN
3 uaalb
Aunoes fjunoas 10)1paJd juewIR2
10 anjep aleq Aq piay Qundas Aue Jo spejaq | 1qap Jo Junowy (apovysod yyum) ssaippy 10 10YIpaJ2 JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Aladold saao 311 0 uoijuslal Bullie s1o)pald pue sacias 10 spoob jo Alddns ay) jo aouenape
ui pred sjunowe SuiIED SIBWOISND pUB sluswadsbe sjes [euoiipuod Jo Buises; aneys ‘aseysind-suy sapun sioupaio Aue Auapt pue SIONpaLd ||B apniow SN NOA  SION

SHOLIQ3IAD ANVINOD

g




cls 8T

a1eg

\%@ % aimeubig

00 t3 b AeuipiQ H4S #9An 'uoibuiuepy 'wola|ddy ‘suapieq meysieqg § UosuIqoy Ueyqoig uuezng
00 L3 L Aeuipio V45 ¥y 'uolBuuieps ‘uola|ddy ‘suapiec) meysieq § uosSUIgoY Ue)
dagquisw
aN|eA [eUIWON SaleysS JO ‘ON aleys jo on;.r {apodisod ypum) ssaippy 10 13p|oyaleys O JWeN

SYIFNIW ANVJINOD

0




THE CRAZY CATERING COMPANY LIMITED

Comments on the Directors’ Statement of Affairs
The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency and realisation

Assets

Plant & Machinery
This includes various barbequing and kitchen equipment

Fixtures and Fittings
These are items affixed to the unit and are believed to be of no realisable value

Motor vehicles
This 1s a van purchased in early 2011 using finance provided by Barclays Bank

Stock
Remaining stock, which is of hittle or no realisable value

Furniture and equipment

Sundry office and computer equipment of negligible value

The above tems have been valued by independent valuers, J P S Chartered Surveyors

Creditors

The unsecured claims total £(76,558) | would point out that the amounts shown have been
provided by the director and the company accountant, and therefore may not necessarly
agree with your own records However, the amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as #
will be agreed by the Liquidator in due course Creditors may also be entitled to claim VAT

Bad Debt Relief on theirr claims

£(5,615) of the unsecured claims relates to funds that the director personally injected into the

Company

Shares

The 1ssued and fully pad up share capital 15 £2 resulting in an overall total deficiency of

£(63,364)




Deficiency Account for the period
1 October 2012 to 28 March 2013

Reserves per audited accounts as at 30

September 2012

Less Asset Values written off as a consequence

of Ligutdation
Plant & machinery 2,350
Fixtures and fittings 1,800
Mator vehicles 5,000
Stock 35
Furniture & eguipment 1,195

Appendix 1

(14.531)

Less Liabiities ansing as a consequence of

Liquidation
Employee claims — pay in heu of notice 592
Employee claims — redundancy 476

Balance being estimated trading losses for the
penod

Deficiency as regards members per the statement
of affarns

(10,380)

(1,068)

(37,385}

(63,364)




